
NSW Ports Monthly Trade Report
Feb 2026 (FY26)



Import_Export
 

Load Status TEU CFY TEU PFY Month Var FYTD PFYTD To Dte Var

EXPORT Empty 75,206 75,681 -0.63% 591,883 562,821 5.16%

Full 43,777 44,037 -0.59% 383,806 375,505 2.21%

Total 118,983 119,718 -0.61% 975,689 938,326 3.98%
IMPORT Empty 1,865 1,406 32.65% 13,267 16,787 -20.97%

Full 115,533 114,987 0.47% 978,204 937,755 4.31%

Total 117,398 116,393 0.86% 991,471 954,542 3.87%
GRAND TOTAL 236,381 236,111 0.11% 1,967,160 1,892,868 3.92%

Aug FY26

Port Botany Total Full and Empty TEU Trade for February FY26
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  Container Length 20 40

Container
Category

Full/Empty TEU (CM)

 

TEU (PM)

 

Var (MoM)

 

TEU (FYTD)

 

TEU (PFYTD)

 

Var (YoY)

 

TEU (CM)

 

TEU (PM)

 

Var (MoM)

 

TEU (FYTD)

 

TEU (PFYTD)

 

Var (YoY)

 

Export Empty 10,539 7,388 42.7% 83,247 89,199 -6.7% 62,570 67,774 -7.7% 500,208 464,959 7.6%

Full 13,370 14,517 -7.9% 109,595 97,618 12.3% 23,102 21,928 5.4% 200,130 204,192 -2.0%

Total 23,909 21,905 9.1% 192,842 186,817 3.2% 85,672 89,702 -4.5% 700,338 669,151 4.7%
Import Empty 483 262 84.4% 3,076 4,199 -26.7% 332 814 -59.2% 2,794 3,492 -20.0%

Full 23,574 23,894 -1.3% 197,404 191,231 3.2% 84,250 81,506 3.4% 707,595 670,215 5.6%

Total 24,057 24,156 -0.4% 200,480 195,430 2.6% 84,582 82,320 2.7% 710,389 673,707 5.4%
Total 47,966 46,061 4.1% 393,322 382,247 2.9% 170,254 172,022 -1.0% 1,410,728 1,342,857 5.1%
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Port Botany TEU Trade Split by Container Length for February FY26

Note: Excludes Transhipments
Note: 40’ Container category includes container sizes 40’/45’/60’



Exports CFY
 

PFY Variance

Vegetable Products 6,754 8,108 -16.70%

Foodstuffs, Beverages, Tobacco 6,649 5,836 13.93%

Paper, Paper Products, Wastepaper 6,115 5,795 5.52%

Iron, Steel, Aluminium & Other Metals 5,524 5,720 -3.43%

Animals, Animal Products 4,019 4,271 -5.90%

Textiles & Textile Articles 2,218 1,638 35.41%

Chemicals 1,838 1,638 12.21%

Plastic & Rubber 1,759 1,794 -1.95%

Machinery 1,695 1,588 6.74%

Transport Equipment 1,489 1,245 19.60%

 Select or drag fields to populate this visual

Imports CFY PFY
 

Variance

Machinery 18,006 16,179 11.29%

Miscellaneous Manufactured Articles 13,074 14,512 -9.91%

Foodstuffs, Beverages, Tobacco 11,817 12,059 -2.01%

Iron, Steel, Aluminium & Other Metals 12,261 10,177 20.47%

Plastic & Rubber 11,165 10,059 11.00%

Paper, Paper Products, Wastepaper 6,639 7,698 -13.76%

Chemicals 7,409 7,589 -2.37%

Textiles & Textile Articles 5,789 5,814 -0.43%

Stone, Ceramics, Glass 3,518 3,940 -10.71%

Transport Equipment 3,348 3,689 -9.25%

 Select or drag fields to populate this visual

Port Botany Top Ten Containerised Commodities - TEU for February FY26
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TEU_Band
 

Visit Count Visit Count PY Visit Count FYTD Visit Count PY

0 - 1,000 2   11 4

1,001 - 2,000 7 12 90 88

2,001 - 3,000 8 10 73 118

3,001 - 4,000 8 4 47 56

4,001 - 5,000 16 20 126 144

5,001 - 6,000 18 19 158 173

6,001 - 7,000 2 10 34 71

7,001 - 8,000 1 1 7 4

8,001 - 9,000 5 10 45 59

9,001 - 10,000 2 3 21 22

10,001 or more 24   131 4

GRAND TOTAL 93 89 743 743

  

Port Botany YTD Container Vessel Visits for February FY26

FEB FY26 FEB FY25 FY 26 YTD FY 25 YTDTEU BAND
(VESSEL CAPACITY)
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Import_Export
 

Description RevenueMth Rev PY Rev Var Rev FYTD PFYTD Var YTD

EXPORT Break-Bulk 5,190 639 712.21% 12,133 5,927 104.70%

Bulk Gas 26,370 21,834 20.77% 213,119 226,302 -5.83%

Bulk Liquid 8,243 9,899 -16.73% 69,618 68,968 0.94%

Total 39,803 32,372 22.95% 294,870 301,197 -2.10%
IMPORT Break-Bulk 656 649 1.08% 10,452 14,955 -30.11%

Bulk Gas 92,584 0 100.00% 464,480 467,584 -0.66%

Bulk Liquid 517,790 510,172 1.49% 3,755,776 3,617,156 3.83%

Total 611,030 510,821 19.62% 4,230,708 4,099,695 3.20%
GRAND TOTAL 650,833 543,193 19.82% 4,525,578 4,400,892 2.83%

Port Botany YTD Non-Containerised Trade by Cargo Class in Revenue Tonnes for February FY26

Aug FY26

Port Botany YTD Non-Containerised Imports by Cargo Class in Revenue
 Tonnes for FY26

Port Botany YTD Non-Containerised Exports by Cargo Class in 
Revenue Tonnes for FY26
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Import_Export Description Rev Month Month PY Variance Rev FYTD RevPrevFYTD Rev Var YTD

EXPORT Break-Bulk 56,728 34,601 63.95% 454,530 546,816 -16.88%

Bulk Liquid 5,023 0 100.00% 5,023 4,406 13.99%

Dry Bulk 349,021 1,030,261 -66.12% 5,635,020 7,096,356 -20.59%

RoRo 28,740 79,708 -63.94% 211,247 421,619 -49.90%

Total 439,512 1,144,570 -61.60% 6,305,820 8,069,197 -21.85%
IMPORT Break-Bulk 32,963 76,865 -57.12% 382,586 398,620 -4.02%

Bulk Liquid 23,782 29,875 -20.39% 210,327 236,045 -10.90%

Dry Bulk 454,274 420,874 7.94% 4,860,617 4,635,246 4.86%

RoRo 457,886 580,733 -21.15% 3,985,296 4,132,450 -3.56%

Total 968,905 1,108,347 -12.58% 9,438,826 9,402,361 0.39%
GRAND TOTAL 1,408,417 2,252,917 -37.48% 15,744,646 17,471,558 -9.88%

Port Kembla YTD Non-Containerised Trade by Cargo Class in Revenue Tonnes for February FY26
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Port Kembla YTD Non-Containerised Imports by Cargo 
Class in Revenue Tonnes for FY26

Port Kembla YTD Non-Containerised Exports by Cargo 
Class in Revenue Tonnes for FY26
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Import_Export PK RoRo Category Qty Month Qty Month PY Qty Var Month Qty FYTD QtyPrvFYTD Qty Var YTD

EXPORT Motor Vehicles 1,457 4,282 -65.97% 9,294 22,070 -57.89%

Other RoRo 123 464 -73.49% 1,130 1,779 -36.48%

Total 1,580 4,746 -66.71% 10,424 23,849 -56.29%
IMPORT Motor Vehicles 26,186 34,897 -24.96% 231,377 238,591 -3.02%

Other RoRo 1,192 1,080 10.37% 8,870 11,831 -25.03%

Total 27,378 35,977 -23.90% 240,247 250,422 -4.06%
GRAND TOTAL 28,958 40,723 -28.89% 250,671 274,271 -8.60%

Port Kembla YTD Roll On Roll Off Units for February FY26

Aug FY26FEB FY26 FEB FY25 VARIANCE FY 26 YTD FY 25 YTD VARIANCE

Port Kembla YTD Export Roll On Roll Off Units for FY26Port Kembla YTD Import Roll On Roll Off Units for FY26

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

U
ni

ts

Jul
FY26

Aug
FY26

Sep
FY26

Oct
FY26

Nov
FY26

Dec
FY26

Jan
FY26

Feb
FY26

Motor Vehicles Other RoRo

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

U
ni

ts

Jul
FY26

Aug
FY26

Sep
FY26

Oct
FY26

Nov
FY26

Dec
FY26

Jan
FY26

Feb
FY26

Motor Vehicles Other RoRo

Aug FY26

Aug FY26 8 Aug FY26 Aug FY26



Disclaimer
While NSW Ports Operations Hold Co Pty Limited, NSW Ports Pty Limited and their subsidiaries (collectively NSW Ports) make every reasonable effort to 
ensure that the information contained in this document is correct, NSW Ports gives no guarantee, warranty or representation:
•    regarding the quality, accuracy, completeness or suitability for the purpose of this document or the information included in this document; or
•    that the information included in the document is free from defect, error or omission.
This document is not advice and should not be treated as such or be used to achieve any purpose.

Glossary
TEU - twenty foot equivalent unit, the standard measure for containers.
Revenue Tonne - the greater of mass or volume of the cargo measured in units of metric tonnes, cubic metres, or kilolitres.
Motor Vehicles – please note motor vehicles includes both new and used vehicles.

Apr FY19 9 Apr FY19 Apr FY19




